And Boundaries Of:- Towards East By : 12 Mtr Road , Towards South
By: Flat No. 12, Towards West By: Duct & Sadnika No. 10, Towards North By: Plot
No. 5 Admeasuring Area - Area Adm. 48.8 Sq.Mtrs..

Physical
Rs.

1431002/-
(Rupees Four-

teen Lacs
Thirty One
Thousand
Two Only)

Rs.
143100.20/-

(Rupees One
Lacs Forty

Three Thousand
One Hundred
and Twenty

Paisas Only)

30-01-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 27-01-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

31-01-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the

[...]

At Varangaon Tal. Bounded By : East : Plot No. 10, West :
6 Mtr. Wide Road, North: Plot No. 07 & 08, South: Rem. Por-
tion Of Said Plot No. 6.

Physical
Rs. 1624377/-
(Rupees Six-

teen Lacs
Twenty Four
Thousand

Three Hun-
dred Seventy
Seven Only)

Rs.
162437.70/-

(Rupees One
Lacs Sixty Two
Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty
Seven and Sev-

enty Paisas
Only)

30-01-2026
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 27-01-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

31-01-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the

[...]

HANMANT MAROTI SURYAWANSHI(Borrower)&DEVSHILA HANMANT SURYAWANSHI(Co Borrower), Res Address:
Flat No. D-7, D-Wing, Sai Anant Heritage, Waluj Mahanagar-1, Opp. Rose Buds School,Tisgaon, Cidaco, Ch.
Sambhajinagar (Aurangabad)Pin Code- 431136.
LAN.No.:LAURSTH0000054576&LAURSTT0000054577 Loan agreements Date:30-07-2018
Loan Amount :Rs.14,20,361.00/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Twenty Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty One Only) and
Rs.4,01,029.00/- (Rupees Four Lakhs One Thousand and Twenty Nine Only) i.e. aggregating Total of Rs.18,21,390.00/-
(Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Only)

NPA Date: 4-11-2025 Demand Notice Date: 11-11-2025
Amount Due in Rs.14,86,109.56/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand One Hundred Nine and Fifty Six Paisa
Only) and Rs.4,40,960.13/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Forty Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty and Thirteen Paisa Only) i.e. Total
Aggregating of Rs.19,27,069.69/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Sixty Nine and Sixty Nine Paisa
Only)With further interest from the date of Demand Notice 11-11-2025

H O M E F I N A N C E

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All The Part And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Flat No. D-7 Admeasuring Area
40.87 Sq.Mtrs, On The Second Floor, In D-Wing Of The Project Known As “Sai Anant Heritage” Constructed On Land

[...]

MOHAMMAD SALEEM ABDUL MUKHID (Co-Borrower) Res Address: Flat No. C-11, 3rd Floor, Bule Oasis, Near Aqsa
Masjid, Aqsa Colony, Satara Ch. Sambhajinagar (Aurangabad) Pin Code - 431 001.
LAN.No.:L2900STHL000005337669 Loan agreements Date:12-02-2025
Loan Amount :Rs.21,00,000.00/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Only) NPA Date: 4-11-2025 Demand Notice Date: 11-11-2025
Amount Due in Rs.22,11,070.59/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Eleven Thousand Seventy and Fifty Nine Paisa Only)With
further interest from the date of Demand Notice 11-11-2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All The Part And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Flat No. C-10 Admeasuring Area
About 58.50 Sq. Mtrs., On The Third Floor In C- Wing Of The Building Known As Blue Oasis, Situated At Gat No.